
 

SUPPORT EARLY VOTING IN NEW YORK! 

 

KEY CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

Your Respective Representative in the Senate and Assembly:  

Member search and contact information available at:  

 http://nyassembly.gov/mem/search/ | @NYSA_Majority 

 https://www.nysenate.gov/registration/nojs/form/start/find-my-senator | @NYSenate 

 

The Governor and Legislative Leaders: 

 

Hon. Andrew M. Cuomo 

Governor of New York State 

Phone: 518-474-1041 (press 2) 

Fax: 518-474-1513 

Email Governor Cuomo 

@NYGovCuomo 

 

Hon. Fred Akshar 

Chair, Election Law Committee 

New York State Senate 

Phone: 518-455-2677 

Fax: 518-426-6720 

akshar@nysenate.gov  

@FredAkshar 

 

Hon. John Flanagan 

Majority Leader, New York State Senate 

Phone: 518-455-2071 

Fax: 518-426-6904 

flanagan@nysenate.gov 

@LeaderFlanagan 

Hon. Carl Heastie 

Speaker, New York State Assembly  

Phone: 518-455-3791 

Fax: 518-455-4812 

Speaker@nyassembly.gov 

@CarlEHeastie 

 

Hon. Jeffrey D. Klein 

Coalition Co-Leader, New York State Senate 

Phone: 518-455-3595 

Fax: 518-426-6887 

jdklein@nysenate.gov  

@JeffKleinNY 

 

Hon. Brian Kolb 

Minority Leader, New York State Assembly 

Phone: 518-455-3751 

Fax: 518-455-3750 

kolbb@nyassembly.gov  

@GOPLdrBrianKolb 

Hon. Charles Lavine 

Chair, Election Law Committee 

New York State Assembly 

Phone: 518-455-5456 

Fax: 518-455-5467 

lavinec@nyassembly.gov  

@Charles_Lavine 

 

Hon. Andrea Stewart-Cousins 

Minority Leader, New York State Senate 

Phone: 518-455-2585 

Fax: 518-426-6811 

scousins@nysenate.gov  

@AndreaSCousins 

Hon. Helene Weinstein 

Chair, Ways & Means Committee 

New York State Assembly 

Phone: 518-455-5462 

Fax: 518-455-5752 

weinsth@nyassembly.gov  

@HeleneWeinstein 

Hon. Cathy Young 

Chair, Finance Committee 

New York State Senate 

Phone: 518-455-3563 

Fax: 518-426-6905 

cyoung@nysenate.gov  

@SenatorYoung 
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